Salamander FPS Mobile Stands, Electric Wall Stands and Cabinets offer complete, turnkey support for the
Webex Board Pro products along with the most elegant storage for all AV components, wiring and power in
designer-grade furniture to match any business space.
Optimized Collaboration
for the Webex®️Board Pro
MOBILE STANDS  •  WALL STANDS  •  CUSTOM CABINETS
Request A Quote Today!
Contact us at custom@salamanderdesigns.com for more details.
www.salamandercommercial.com/cisco-solutions   |   custom@salamanderdesigns.com   |   800.535.9910   |   v.4.23
Electric Lift Mobile Stand
•	 Motorized electric lift with wired remote
•	 Range of travel, Center of screen: Min – 36.83” (935.5 mm) and
Max 62.42” (1585.5 mm)
•	 Superior mobility. High quality, commercial grade locking casters and
integrated handles provide easy maneuverability and transport
•	 Telescopic design allows compact position for transport and storage
Electric Lift Wall Stand
•	 Motorized electric lift with wired remote
•	 Range of travel, Center of screen: Min – 34.01” (863.8 mm)
and Max 59.6” (1513.8 mm)
•	 Interior equipment mounting area for electronic components,
peripherals and accessories
Salamander Electric Stands
•	 Provide accessible, comfortable and ergonomically correct touchscreen positioning that enhances the user experience and improves productivity.
•	 ADA complaint design
•	 Fully concealed cable management allows clean and uncluttered installation
•	 Storage for electronic components, peripherals and accessories.
•	 Made in USA
•	 Limited Lifetime Warranty
Optimized Collaboration for the Webex®️ Board Pro
•	 Supports Webex Board Pro 75
•	 Superior mobility. High quality commercial grade locking casters
and integrated handles provide easy maneuverability and transport
•	 Internal storage for rack mounted (2RU) electronic components,
peripherals and accessories
•	 Center of screen: Min – 48.28” (1226 mm) and Max 58.28 (1480 mm)
XL Fixed Height Stands
55”, Gray FPS1/EL/CSP55/GG
75”, Gray FPS1/EL/CSP75/GG
55”, White FPS1/EL/CSP55/VW
75”, White FPS1/EL/CSP75/VW
55”, Gray FPS2W/EL/CSP55/GG
75”, Gray FPS2WXL/EL/CSP75/GG
55”, White FPS2W/EL/CSP55/GG/VW
75”, White FPS2WXL/EL/CSP75/GG/VW
75”, Gray FPS1XL/FH/CSP75/GG
www.salamandercommercial.com/cisco-solutions   |   custom@salamanderdesigns.com   |   800.535.9910   |   v.4.23
Webex Board Pro Cabinet Solutions
Salamander cabinet systems house all electronics, including integrated
support for AV and IT systems. Fully integrated, Salamander Cabinets are
perfect for retrofit installations, allowing for quick and efficient installation
without involving additional trades people to install electrical wiring or
reinforce walls.
*Available in several configurations and many finishes to match any décor.
Webex Board Pro Adapter Kit
•	 Adapter kit includes two interface brackets that
mount to Webex Board Pro
•	 Compatible with Salamander Stands and Cabinets
CA/MAC9 Webex Board Pro 55” Adapter Kit
CA/MAC10 Webex Board Pro 75” Adapter Kit
Webex is a registered trademark of Cisco
Optimized Collaboration for the Webex®️ Board Pro